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OFFICE

PARTY

First
Selectman

Selectmen
Vote for Any Three

Town Clerk Board of Finance
Vote for Any Three

Board of
Finance
Alternate

Board of
Assessment
Appeals

Planning Commission
Vote for Any Three

Planning
Commission
Alternate

Zoning Commission
Vote for Any Three

Zoning
Commission
Alternate

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

H. William
Davis, Jr.

    1A

    1B

    1C

    1D

Joseph
Santonocito

    2A

Carol S.
Hubert

    2B

Kenneth W.
Korsu

    2C

    2D

John O.
Turk

    3A

Edward H.
Gittines, III

    3B

    3C

    3D

Chad A.
Landmon

    4A

    4B

    4C

    4D

Virginia M.
Salisbury

    5A

Virginia M.
Salisbury

    5B

    5C

    5D

John L.
Reilly

    6A

Edward 
Edelson

    6B

    6C

    6D

Arthur J.
Mulligan

    7A

Justin A.
Bette

    7B

    7C

    7D

Richard R.
Hill

    8A

    8B

    8C

    8D

Patrick J.
Hayden

    9A

    9B

    9C

    9D

Harmon L.
Andrews

    10A

Mary C.
Carlucci

    10B

    10C

    10D

Donald
Stephen
Antilla

    11A

Gail S.
DePietro

    11B

    11C

    11D

    12A

Nancy G.
Clark

    12B

    12C

    12D

    13A

    13B

    13C

    13D

James T.
Smith

    14A

    14B

    14C

    14D

Gary J.
Giroux

    15A

Charles Drew
Morten

    15B

    15C

    15D

Terence
Rowse

    16A

    16B

    16C

    16D

    17A

    17B

    17C

    17D

David H.
Dicks

    18A

Bernard
George

Kokinchak

    18B

    18C

    18D

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO

"Shall the revised Town Charter in the form filed with the Town Clerk on September 3, 2009, and

thereafter published as required by law, be approved?"
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OFFICE

PARTY

Zoning Board of Appeals
Vote for Any Three

Zoning Board
of Appeals
Alternate

Inland Wetlands Commission
Vote for Any Three

Inland
Wetlands

Commission
Alternate

Pomperaug
Valley Water

Authority

Regional Board of Education
Vote for Any Three

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

Lemuel G.
Johnson, Jr.

    19A

Robert N.
Greene

    19B

    19C

    19D

John
Anthony 

Bucciarelli, III

    20A

    20B

    20C

    20D

    21A

    21B

    21C

    21D

Paul Clifford
Katzmark

    22A

    22B

    22C

    22D

Scott F.
Martin

    23A

Diantha D.
Schull

    23B

    23C

    23D

Ralph C.
Crozier

    24A

    24B

    24C

    24D

    25A

    25B

    25C

    25D

William C.
Spencer

    26A

    26B

    26C

    26D

Rae Andres
Van Egas

    27A

Edward
Edelson

    27B

    27C

    27D

Janet Allen
Butkus

    28A

Susanne H.
Navas

    28B

    28C

    28D

Patricia S.
Perry

    29A

Kelley P.
Gurvis

    29B

    29C

    29D

John
Anthony

Bucciarelli, III

    30A

    30B

    30C

    30D

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)
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